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SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 
Final  Programme Circular No. 253 

Exam of Oct-2024 
Faculty: Humanities 

                                                                                     BRANCH – M.A. Hindi 
Course : 3148 - Master of Arts- NEP2020- 2.0 

Course : 3141 - Master of Arts (CBCS) NEP-2020 
Course : 371 - Master of Arts (Semester/Credit )CBCS 

 

Instructions: Common instruction as per Circular No.Su/On Exam/ 29, Dated 01 February, 2020 and Circular No. 

Ref.No. /Shivaji U/Appointment/RVC/761 dt 25-10-2024 available on University website : 

www.unishivaji.ac.in 

 
1. The Centers and Places of the Examination will be as under: 

 

No. Center College 
Code 

College 
Abbv. 

Places 

Kolhapur District 

1 AJARA 53 AMA 1 Ajara Mahavidyalaya, Ajara (Centre: Ajara Mahavidyalaya, Ajara 
) 

2 ARJUNNAGAR 48 DA 1 Devchand College,Arjunnagar. (Centre: 
Devchand College,Arjunnagar. ) 

3 ASURLE PORLE 377 ASURLE 1 Arts, Commerce And Science Mahavidyalaya,Asurle-
Porle. (Centre: Arts, Commerce And Science 

Mahavidyalaya,Asurle-Porle. ) 

4 CHANDGAD 70 

 

70 

CHAND 

 

CHAND 

1 

 

2 

R. B. MADKHOLKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHANDGAD (Centre: 
R. B. MADKHOLKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHANDGAD ) 

R. B. MADKHOLKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHANDGAD 

5 GADHINGLAJ 3 

 

 

45 

 
47 

GAD 
 

ACSG 

GCG 

1 

 

 

2 

 
3 

Shivraj College of Arts & Commerce and D.S. Kadam Science 

College,Gadhinglaj. (Centre: Shivraj College of Arts & 

Commerce and D.S. Kadam Science College,Gadhinglaj. ) 
Arts, Commerce & Science, Mahavidyalaya,Gadhinglaj (Centre: 

Arts, Commerce & Science, Mahavidyalaya,Gadhinglaj ) 
Dr. Ghali College of Arts & Commerce,Gadhinglaj. (Centre: Dr. 
Ghali College of Arts & Commerce,Gadhinglaj. ) 

6 GAGANBAVADA 429 ANANDI 1 Pad. Dr. G.G.Jadhav Mahavidyalaya 

  
429 ANANDI 2 Pad. Dr. G.G.Jadhav Mahavidyalaya (Centre: Pad. Dr. 

     G.G.Jadhav Mahavidyalaya ) 

7 GARGOTI 49 

 

49 

KHCG 

KHCG 

1 

 

2 

Karmaveer Hire Arts, Commerce, Science and Education 

College,GARGOTI. 
Karmaveer Hire Arts, Commerce, Science and Education 

College,GARGOTI. (Centre: Karmaveer Hire Arts, 
Commerce, 

Science and Education College,GARGOTI. ) 

8 HUPARI 632 ACSCH 1 Arts, Commerce, And Science College Hupari Tal 
Hatkangale(Centre: Arts, Commerce, And Science College 

Hupari Tal Hatkangale) 

9 ICHALKARANJI 38 ICH 1 Dattajirao Kadam Arts, Science & Commerce 

College,ICHALKARANJI 
Dattajirao Kadam Arts, Science & Commerce 

College,ICHALKARANJI (Centre: Dattajirao Kadam Arts, Science 

& Commerce College,ICHALKARANJI ) 

Jaywant Mahavidyalaya (Centre: Jaywant Mahavidyalaya ) 

  38 ICH 2 

   

39 

 

JMI 

 

3 
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10 JAYSINGPUR 43 J 1 Jaysingpur College,Jaysingpur. (Centre: Jaysingpur 
College,Jaysingpur. ) 
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11 KADGAON 673 ANDKA 

D 
1 Shri Anandrao Abitkar Arts,Commerce & Science 

Mahavidyalaya KADGAON(Centre: Shri Anandrao Abitkar 
Arts,Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya KADGAON) 

12 KAGAL 60 DRM 1 D.R. Mane mahavidyalaya 

  
60 DRM 2 D.R. Mane mahavidyalaya (Centre: D.R. Mane mahavidyalaya ) 

13 Kale 250 

 

250 

KALE 

 

KALE 

1 

 

2 

Vitthalrao Patil (Arts, Commerce & Science) College,Kale 

(Centre: Vitthalrao Patil (Arts, Commerce & Science) 
College,Kale ) 

Vitthalrao Patil (Arts, Commerce & Science) College,Kale 

14 KANADEWADI 58 KAN 1 Raja Shiv-Chh. Arts & Commerce College, Mahagaon, 
KANADEWADI (Centre: Raja Shiv-Chh. Arts & Commerce 

College, Mahagaon, KANADEWADI ) 

15 KARVE 427 

 

 

427 

KARVE 

 

 

KARVE 

1 

 

 

2 

V. K. CHAVAN-PATIL ARTS, COMMERCE, & SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
KARVE (Centre: V. K. CHAVAN-PATIL ARTS, COMMERCE, & 

SCIENCE COLLEGE, KARVE ) 
V. K. CHAVAN-PATIL ARTS, COMMERCE, & SCIENCE COLLEGE, 

KARVE 

16 KASABA BEED 469 BEED 1 Arts Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya, Kasaba-Beed. 
(Centre: Arts Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya, 

Kasaba-Beed. ) 

17 KOLHAPUR 32 SHAHU 1 Rajarshi Chh. Shahu College, Kolhapur (Centre: Rajarshi Chh. 

     Shahu College, Kolhapur ) 

  
34 SSCM 2 Shri Shahaji Chh. College,Kolhapur. 

  
34 SSCM 3 Shri Shahaji Chh. College,Kolhapur. (Centre: Shri Shahaji Chh. 

     College,Kolhapur. ) 

  
260 G 4 Gopal Krishna Ghokhale College, Kolhapur (Centre: Gopal 

     Krishna Ghokhale College, Kolhapur ) 

  
264 SUK 5 SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY 

  
264 SUK 6 SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY (Centre: SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY ) 

18 Konoli Tarf Asandoli 644 ACSKO 

N 
1 Arts Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya Konoli Tarf Asandoli 

Konoli Tarf Asandoli(Centre: Arts Commerce & Science 

Mahavidyalaya Konoli Tarf Asandoli Konoli Tarf Asandoli) 

19 KOTOLI 72 MKOT 1 Shripatrao Chougule Arts & Science Mahavidyalaya 

  72 MKOT 2 Shripatrao Chougule Arts & Science Mahavidyalaya (Centre: 

     Shripatrao Chougule Arts & Science Mahavidyalaya ) 

20 KOWAD 2 KOWAD 1 Arts,Commerce & Science College, Kowad (Centre: 
Arts,Commerce & Science College, Kowad ) 

21 MALKAPUR 66 MALKA 1 Prof. (Dr.) N. D. Patil Mahavidyalaya (Centre: Prof. (Dr.) N. D. 
Patil Mahavidyalaya ) 

22 MURGUD 62 

 

62 

MUR 

 

MUR 

1 

 

2 

Sadashivrao Mandlik Mahavidyalaya (Centre: Sadashivrao 

Mandlik Mahavidyalaya ) 

Sadashivrao Mandlik Mahavidyalaya 

23 NANDVAL 649 TCACSN 1 Dr. Tanajirao Chorage Arts.Commerce & Science College 

Nandval(Centre: Dr. Tanajirao Chorage Arts.Commerce & 

Science College Nandval) 

24 NESARI 68 NESRI 1 Tukaram Krushnaji Kolekar Arts and Commerce College,Nesari 
(Centre: Tukaram Krushnaji Kolekar Arts and Commerce 

College,Nesari ) 

25 PETH-VADGAON 54 PVD 1 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College,Peth-Vadgaon. 

  54 PVD 2 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College,Peth-Vadgaon. (Centre: Dr. 

     Babasaheb Ambedkar College,Peth-Vadgaon. ) 
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26 RADHANAGARI 69 RADHA 1 Radhanagari Mahavidyalaya,Radhanagari. 
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26 RADHANAGARI 69 RADHA 2 Radhanagari Mahavidyalaya,Radhanagari. (Centre: Radhanagari 
Mahavidyalaya,Radhanagari. ) 

27 RUKADI 63 RUK 1 Rajarshi Shahu Arts and Commerce College, Rukadi (Centre: 
Rajarshi Shahu Arts and Commerce College, Rukadi ) 

28 SARUD 56 SRD 1 Shri Shiv-Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Centre: Shri Shiv-Shahu 

Mahavidyalaya ) 

29 SARVADE 611 PARMO 

R 
1 Parvatibai More Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Saravade, Tal- 

Radhanagari (Arts, Commerce & Science)(Centre: Parvatibai 
More Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Saravade, Tal- Radhanagari (Arts, 

Commerce & Science)) 

30 SHIVAJI 197 DIST 1 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Padm Bhushan Dr. 

 UNIVERSITY,KOLHAPUR    Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya ) 

  197 DIST 2 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Ajara Mahavidyalaya, Ajara ) 

  
197 DIST 3 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad ) 

  197 DIST 4 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: SHRI RAVSAHEB RAMRAO PATIL 

     MAHAVIDYALAYA,, ) 

  
197 DIST 5 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Radhanagari 

     Mahavidyalaya,Radhanagari. ) 

  
197 DIST 6 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Shri Anandrao Abitkar 

     Arts,Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya KADGAON) 

  
197 DIST 7 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts, Commerce, And Science 

     College Hupari Tal Hatkangale) 

  
197 DIST 8 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts Commerce & Science 

     Mahavidyalaya Konoli Tarf Asandoli Konoli Tarf Asandoli) 

  
197 DIST 9 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Rajarshi Chh. Shahu College, 

     Kolhapur ) 

  
197 DIST 10 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Pad. Dr. G.G.Jadhav 

     Mahavidyalaya ) 

  
197 DIST 11 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Pro. Sambhajirao Kadam 

     Mahavidyalya, Deur ) 

  
197 DIST 12 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Sadguru Gadge Maharaj 

     College,Karad. ) 

  
197 DIST 13 DISTANCE EDUCATION 

  
197 DIST 14 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts,Commerce & Science 

     College, Kowad ) 

  
197 DIST 15 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Dr. Tanajirao Chorage 

     Arts.Commerce & Science College Nandval) 

  197 DIST 16 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Warana Mahavidyalaya ) 

  197 DIST 17 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Rajarshi Shahu Arts and 

     Commerce College, Rukadi ) 

  197 DIST 18 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Devchand College,Arjunnagar. ) 

  197 DIST 19 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Vishwasrao Naik Arts, 

     Commerce and Baba Naik Science College, Shirala ) 

  197 DIST 20 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Raje Ramrao 

     Mahavidyalaya,Jath. ) 

  197 DIST 21 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Shripatrao Kadam 

     Mahavidyalaya, Shirval, Tal- KHANDALA ) 

  197 DIST 22 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Shivraj College of Arts & 

     Commerce and D.S. Kadam Science College,Gadhinglaj. ) 

  197 DIST 23 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Mhaishal 
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     Mahavidyalaya,Mhaishal. ) 

  
197 DIST 24 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Gopal Krishna Ghokhale 

     College, Kolhapur ) 

  
197 DIST 25 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Shri Shahaji Chh. 

     College,Kolhapur. ) 
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30 SHIVAJI 197 DIST 26 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Shrimant Babasaheb 

 UNIVERSITY,KOLHAPUR    Deshmukh, Mahavidyalaya,Atpadi. ) 

  197 DIST 27 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: V. K. CHAVAN-PATIL ARTS, 

     COMMERCE, & SCIENCE COLLEGE, KARVE ) 

  197 DIST 28 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Smt. Mathubai Garware Kanya 

     Mahavidyalaya, Sangli. ) 

  197 DIST 29 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Sardar Babasaheb Mane 

     Mahavidyalaya,Rahimatpur. ) 

  197 DIST 30 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Shri. Gajanan Arts,Commerce & 

     Science Mahavidyalaya, JADRABOBLAD) 

  197 DIST 31 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Lal Bahadur Shastri 

     College,Satara. ) 

  197 DIST 32 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: S.M. Bapuji Salunkhe College, 

     Karad. ) 

  197 DIST 33 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Baba Naik Arts & Science 

     Mahavidyalaya, Kokrud ) 

  197 DIST 34 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Kakasaheb Chavan 

     Mahavidyalaya ) 

  197 DIST 35 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Pad. Vasantrao Dada Patil 

     Mahavidyalaya,Kavathe-Mahankal. ) 

  
197 DIST 36 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Raja Shiv-Chh. Arts & 

     Commerce College, Mahagaon, KANADEWADI ) 

  
197 DIST 37 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Krantisinh Nana Patil 

     Mahavidyalaya,Walwa. ) 

  
197 DIST 38 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Smt.Shobhatai Kore Warana 

     Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Yelur) 

  
197 DIST 39 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts Commerce and Science 

     College, Palus ) 

  
197 DIST 40 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts, Commerce And Science 

     Mahavidyalaya,Asurle-Porle. ) 

  
197 DIST 41 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Karmaveer Hire Arts, 

     Commerce, Science and Education College,GARGOTI. ) 

  
197 DIST 42 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts & Commerce College, 

     Satara ) 

  
197 DIST 43 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Ishwarrao More-Patil (Arts, 

     Commerce & Science) Mahila Mahavidyalaya) 

  
197 DIST 44 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts, Science and Commerce 

     Mahavidyalaya, Umadi ) 

  
197 DIST 45 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Parvatibai More Mahila 

     Mahavidyalaya, Saravade, Tal- Radhanagari (Arts, Commerce & 

     Science)) 

  197 DIST 46 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Sadashivrao Mandlik 

     Mahavidyalaya ) 

  197 DIST 47 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Smt. Menalben Mehata 

     College, PACHAGANI (Arts,Commerece & Science) ) 

  197 DIST 48 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Padmabhushan Dr. Krantiveer 

     Nagnathanna Naikwadi Kala Mahavidyalaya, Zare ) 

  197 DIST 49 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Vitthal (Daji) Patil 

     Arts,Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya,Salgare ) 

  197 DIST 50 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Miraj ) 
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197 DIST 51 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Raja Shripatrao Bhagawantrao 

     Mahavidyalaya,Aundh. ) 

  
197 DIST 52 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar 

     College,Peth-Vadgaon. ) 

  
197 DIST 53 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Shri. R.K.Patil (Arts, Commerce 

     & Science) Mahavidyalaya, SANKH) 

  197 DIST 54 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts & Commerce College, 

     Nagthane ) 
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30 SHIVAJI 197 DIST 55 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts, Commerce & Science, 

 UNIVERSITY,KOLHAPUR    Mahavidyalaya,Gadhinglaj ) 

  197 DIST 56 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts and Commerce College, 

     Mayani ) 

  197 DIST 57 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: SHRI SAMPATRAO MANE 

     MAHAVIDYALAYA KHANAPUR ) 

  197 DIST 58 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Smt. Rajmati Nemgonda Patil 

     Kanya Mahavidyalaya (Arts,Comm. & Sci.) 

     Neminathnagar,Sangli. ) 

  197 DIST 59 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Vitthalrao Patil (Arts, 

     Commerce & Science) College,Kale ) 

  197 DIST 60 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Dahiwadi College,Dahiwadi. ) 

  197 DIST 61 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Jaywant Mahavidyalaya ) 

  197 DIST 62 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Mahabaleshwar Giristhan 

     Nagar Parishad Arts & Commerce College, Mahabaleshwar ) 

  197 DIST 63 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Yashawantrao Chavan Warna 

     Mahavidyalaya,Warananagar. ) 

  197 DIST 64 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Amdar Shashikant Shinde 

     Mahavidyalaya, Medha. ) 

  197 DIST 65 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Tukaram Krushnaji Kolekar Arts 

     and Commerce College,Nesari ) 

  
197 DIST 66 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Shri Shiv-Shahu Mahavidyalaya 

     ) 

  
197 DIST 67 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: Arts Commerce & Science 

     Mahavidyalaya, Kasaba-Beed. ) 

  
197 DIST 68 DISTANCE EDUCATION (Centre: R. B. MADKHOLKAR 

     MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHANDGAD ) 

31 WARNANAGAR 50 W 1 Yashawantrao Chavan Warna Mahavidyalaya,Warananagar. 
(Centre: Yashawantrao Chavan Warna 

Mahavidyalaya,Warananagar. ) 

32 YELLUR 613 SHOKO 

R 
1 Smt.Shobhatai Kore Warana Mahila 

Mahavidyalaya,Yelur(Centre: Smt.Shobhatai Kore Warana 

Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Yelur) 

Sangli District 

1 AITAWADE(k) Sangli 251 ATWD 1 Warana Mahavidyalaya (Centre: Warana Mahavidyalaya ) 

2 ASHTA 87 

 

87 

AST 

 

AST 

1 

 

2 

Arts &Commerce College, Ashta (Centre: Arts &Commerce 

College, Ashta ) 

Arts &Commerce College, Ashta 

3 ATPADI 283 ATP 1 Shrimant Babasaheb Deshmukh, Mahavidyalaya,Atpadi. 
(Centre: Shrimant Babasaheb Deshmukh, 

Mahavidyalaya,Atpadi. ) 

4 CHIKHALI 106 

 

 

106 

CHIK 

 

 

CHIK 

1 

 

 

2 

Deshbhakt Anandrao B. Naik Arts & Science 

Mahavidyalaya,Chikhali (Centre: Deshbhakt Anandrao B. Naik 

Arts & Science Mahavidyalaya,Chikhali ) 
Deshbhakt Anandrao B. Naik Arts & Science 

Mahavidyalaya,Chikhali 

5 EKTANAG R DIGHANCHI 612 ISHMO 

R 
1 Ishwarrao More-Patil (Arts, Commerce & Science) Mahila 

Mahavidyalaya(Centre: Ishwarrao More-Patil (Arts, Commerce 

& Science) Mahila Mahavidyalaya) 
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6 JADRABOBLAD 617 GACSM 1 Shri. Gajanan Arts,Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya, 
JADRABOBLAD(Centre: Shri. Gajanan Arts,Commerce & Science 

Mahavidyalaya, JADRABOBLAD) 

7 JATH 94 RAJE 1 Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalaya,Jath. (Centre: Raje Ramrao 

Mahavidyalaya,Jath. ) 
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8 KAVATHE MAHANKAL 95 KVT 1 Pad. Vasantrao Dada Patil Mahavidyalaya,Kavathe-Mahankal. 
(Centre: Pad. Vasantrao Dada Patil 

Mahavidyalaya,Kavathe-Mahankal. ) 

9 KHANAPUR 437 SMMK 1 SHRI SAMPATRAO MANE MAHAVIDYALAYA KHANAPUR 

(Centre: SHRI SAMPATRAO MANE MAHAVIDYALAYA 

KHANAPUR ) 

10 KOKRUD 108 BNKOK 1 Baba Naik Arts & Science Mahavidyalaya, Kokrud (Centre: Baba 

Naik Arts & Science Mahavidyalaya, Kokrud ) 

11 MIRAJ 82 KMM 1 Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Miraj (Centre: Kanya Mahavidyalaya, 
Miraj ) 

Mhaishal Mahavidyalaya,Mhaishal. 
Mhaishal Mahavidyalaya,Mhaishal. (Centre: Mhaishal 

Mahavidyalaya,Mhaishal. ) 
Vitthal (Daji) Patil Arts,Commerce & Science 

Mahavidyalaya,Salgare (Centre: Vitthal (Daji) Patil 

Arts,Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya,Salgare ) 

  439 

439 

MHAI 
MHAI 

2 
3 

  468 VPACS 4 

12 PALUS 104 PALUS 1 Arts Commerce and Science College, Palus (Centre: Arts 

Commerce and Science College, Palus ) 

13 SANGLI 77 KM 1 Smt. Mathubai Garware Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Sangli. (Centre: 

     Smt. Mathubai Garware Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Sangli. ) 

  
77 KM 2 Smt. Mathubai Garware Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Sangli. 

  
78 KWS 3 Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, Sangli 

     (Centre: Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, 

     Sangli ) 

  
78 KWS 4 Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, Sangli 

  
80 WDN 5 Willingdon College, SANGLI 

  
80 WDN 6 Willingdon College, SANGLI (Centre: Willingdon College, 

     SANGLI ) 

  
303 ACSMS 7 Smt. Rajmati Nemgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya 

     (Arts,Comm. & Sci.) Neminathnagar,Sangli. (Centre: Smt. 

     Rajmati Nemgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya (Arts,Comm. & 

     Sci.) Neminathnagar,Sangli. ) 

  
315 UMDI 8 Arts, Science and Commerce Mahavidyalaya, Umadi (Centre: 

     Arts, Science and Commerce Mahavidyalaya, Umadi ) 

  
428 ZARE 9 Padmabhushan Dr. Krantiveer Nagnathanna Naikwadi Kala 

     Mahavidyalaya, Zare (Centre: Padmabhushan Dr. Krantiveer 

     Nagnathanna Naikwadi Kala Mahavidyalaya, Zare ) 

14 SANKH 616 RKP 1 Shri. R.K.Patil (Arts, Commerce & Science) Mahavidyalaya, 
SANKH(Centre: Shri. R.K.Patil (Arts, Commerce & Science) 
Mahavidyalaya, SANKH) 

15 SAVALAJ 102 SAV 1 SHRI RAVSAHEB RAMRAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA,, (Centre: 
SHRI RAVSAHEB RAMRAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA,, ) 

16 SHIRALA 100 SRL 1 Vishwasrao Naik Arts, Commerce and Baba Naik Science 

College, Shirala (Centre: Vishwasrao Naik Arts, Commerce and 

Baba Naik Science College, Shirala ) 

17 TASGAON 92 T 1 Padm Bhushan Dr. Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya (Centre: 
Padm Bhushan Dr. Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya ) 
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18 URUN-ISLAMPUR 89 

 

89 
90 

 
90 

MVPM 

 

MVPM 

U 

 
U 

1 

 

2 
3 

 
4 

Kai. Malati V. Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya (Centre: Kai. Malati V. 
Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya ) 

Kai. Malati V. Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya 
Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil College,Urun-Islampur. (Centre: 

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil College,Urun-Islampur. ) 
Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil College,Urun-Islampur. 

19 VITA 261 HPMV 1 Adarsh Mahavidyalya,Vita. (Centre: Adarsh Mahavidyalya,Vita. 
) 

20 WALVE 103 WALWA 1 Krantisinh Nana Patil Mahavidyalaya,Walwa. (Centre: 
Krantisinh Nana Patil Mahavidyalaya,Walwa. ) 

Satara District 

1 AUNDH 173 AUNDH 1 Raja Shripatrao Bhagawantrao Mahavidyalaya,Aundh. (Centre: 
Raja Shripatrao Bhagawantrao Mahavidyalaya,Aundh. ) 

2 DAHIWADI 164 DAH 1 Dahiwadi College,Dahiwadi. (Centre: Dahiwadi 
College,Dahiwadi. ) 

3 DEUR 177 DEUR 1 Pro. Sambhajirao Kadam Mahavidyalya, Deur (Centre: Pro. 
Sambhajirao Kadam Mahavidyalya, Deur ) 

4 KARAD 153 MCK 1 Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad (Centre: Mahila Mahavidyalaya, 
Karad ) 

S.M. Bapuji Salunkhe College, Karad. (Centre: S.M. Bapuji 
Salunkhe College, Karad. ) 

Sadguru Gadge Maharaj College,Karad. (Centre: Sadguru Gadge 
Maharaj College,Karad. ) 

  154 SBS 2 

  156 SGM 3 

5 Mahabaleshwar 326 MBSH 1 Mahabaleshwar Giristhan Nagar Parishad Arts & Commerce 

College, Mahabaleshwar (Centre: Mahabaleshwar Giristhan 

Nagar Parishad Arts & Commerce College, Mahabaleshwar ) 

6 MAYANI 171 MAYA 1 Arts and Commerce College, Mayani (Centre: Arts and 

Commerce College, Mayani ) 

7 MEDHA 170 MEDHA 1 Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya, Medha. (Centre: 
Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya, Medha. ) 

8 NAGTHANE 255 NAGT 1 Arts & Commerce College, Nagthane (Centre: Arts & 

Commerce College, Nagthane ) 

9 PACHAGANI 167 PACH 1 Smt. Menalben Mehata College, PACHAGANI (Arts,Commerece 

& Science) (Centre: Smt. Menalben Mehata College, 
PACHAGANI (Arts,Commerece & Science) ) 

10 PATAN 159 BD 1 Balasaheb Desai College (Centre: Balasaheb Desai College ) 

11 PHALTAN 151 MUD 1 Mudhoji College,Phaltan. 

  
151 MUD 2 Mudhoji College,Phaltan. (Centre: Mudhoji College,Phaltan. ) 

12 PUSEGAON 174 PUSE 1 Arts, Commerce and Science College (Centre: Arts, Commerce 

and Science College ) 

13 RAHIMATPUR 172 RAHI 1 Sardar Babasaheb Mane Mahavidyalaya,Rahimatpur. (Centre: 
Sardar Babasaheb Mane Mahavidyalaya,Rahimatpur. ) 

14 SATARA 145 LAL 1 Lal Bahadur Shastri College,Satara. (Centre: Lal Bahadur Shastri 

     College,Satara. ) 

  
145 LAL 2 Lal Bahadur Shastri College,Satara. 

  
148 SMV 3 Arts & Commerce College, Satara (Centre: Arts & Commerce 

     College, Satara ) 
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15 SHIRVAL 163 SVL 1 Shripatrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Shirval, Tal- KHANDALA 

(Centre: Shripatrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Shirval, Tal- 
KHANDALA ) 

16 TALMAVALE 160 KC 1 Kakasaheb Chavan Mahavidyalaya (Centre: Kakasaheb Chavan 

Mahavidyalaya ) 

17 WAI 161 WAI 1 Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya (Centre: Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya ) 

 

 
1. The Centers and Places of the Examination will be as under: 

 

No. Center College 
Code 

College 
Abbv. 

 
Places 

Kolhapur District 

1 AJARA 53 AMA 1 Ajara Mahavidyalaya, Ajara 

2 ARJUNNAGAR 48 DA 1 Devchand College,Arjunnagar. 

3 ASURLE PORLE 377 ASURLE 1 Arts, Commerce And Science Mahavidyalaya,Asurle-Porle. 

4 CHANDGAD 70 CHAND 1 R. B. MADKHOLKAR MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHANDGAD 

5 GADHINGLAJ 3 GAD 1 Shivraj College of Arts & Commerce and D.S. Kadam Science 
     College,Gadhinglaj. 
  45 ACSG 2 Arts, Commerce & Science, Mahavidyalaya,Gadhinglaj 
  47 GCG 3 Dr. Ghali College of Arts & Commerce,Gadhinglaj. 

6 GAGANBAVADA 429 ANANDI 1 Pad. Dr. G.G.Jadhav Mahavidyalaya 

7 GARGOTI 49 KHCG 1 Karmaveer Hire Arts, Commerce, Science and Education 
College,GARGOTI. 

8 HUPARI 632 ACSCH 1 Arts, Commerce, And Science College Hupari Tal Hatkangale 

9 ICHALKARANJI 38 

 
39 

ICH 

 
JMI 

1 

 
2 

Dattajirao Kadam Arts, Science & Commerce 
College,ICHALKARANJI 

Jaywant Mahavidyalaya 

10 JAYSINGPUR 43 J 1 Jaysingpur College,Jaysingpur. 

11 KADGAON 673 ANDKA 
D 

1 Shri Anandrao Abitkar Arts,Commerce & Science 
Mahavidyalaya KADGAON 

12 KAGAL 60 DRM 1 D.R. Mane mahavidyalaya 

13 Kale 250 KALE 1 Vitthalrao Patil (Arts, Commerce & Science) College,Kale 

14 KANADEWADI 58 KAN 1 Raja Shiv-Chh. Arts & Commerce College, Mahagaon, 
KANADEWADI 

15 KARVE 427 KARVE 1 V. K. CHAVAN-PATIL ARTS, COMMERCE, & SCIENCE COLLEGE, 
KARVE 

16 KASABA BEED 469 BEED 1 Arts Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya, Kasaba-Beed. 

17 KOLHAPUR 32 SHAHU 1 Rajarshi Chh. Shahu College, Kolhapur 
  34 SSCM 2 Shri Shahaji Chh. College,Kolhapur. 
  260 G 3 Gopal Krishna Ghokhale College, Kolhapur 
  264 SUK 4 SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY 

18 Konoli Tarf Asandoli 644 ACSKO 
N 

1 Arts Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya Konoli Tarf Asandoli 
Konoli Tarf Asandoli 

19 KOTOLI 72 MKOT 1 Shripatrao Chougule Arts & Science Mahavidyalaya 

20 KOWAD 2 KOWAD 1 Arts,Commerce & Science College, Kowad 
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21 MALKAPUR 66 MALKA 1 Prof. (Dr.) N. D. Patil Mahavidyalaya 

22 MURGUD 62 MUR 1 Sadashivrao Mandlik Mahavidyalaya 

23 NANDVAL 649 TCACSN 1 Dr. Tanajirao Chorage Arts.Commerce & Science College 
Nandval 

24 NESARI 68 NESRI 1 Tukaram Krushnaji Kolekar Arts and Commerce College,Nesari 

25 PETH-VADGAON 54 PVD 1 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College,Peth-Vadgaon. 

26 RADHANAGARI 69 RADHA 1 Radhanagari Mahavidyalaya,Radhanagari. 

27 RUKADI 63 RUK 1 Rajarshi Shahu Arts and Commerce College, Rukadi 

28 SARUD 56 SRD 1 Shri Shiv-Shahu Mahavidyalaya 

29 SARVADE 611 PARMO 
R 

1 Parvatibai More Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Saravade, Tal- 
Radhanagari (Arts, Commerce & Science) 

30 SHIVAJI 
UNIVERSITY,KOLHAPUR 

197 DIST 1 DISTANCE EDUCATION 

31 WARNANAGAR 50 W 1 Yashawantrao Chavan Warna Mahavidyalaya,Warananagar. 

32 YELLUR 613 SHOKO 
R 

1 Smt.Shobhatai Kore Warana Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Yelur 

Sangli District 

1 AITAWADE(k) Sangli 251 ATWD 1 Warana Mahavidyalaya 

2 ASHTA 87 AST 1 Arts &Commerce College, Ashta 

3 ATPADI 283 ATP 1 Shrimant Babasaheb Deshmukh, Mahavidyalaya,Atpadi. 

4 CHIKHALI 106 CHIK 1 Deshbhakt Anandrao B. Naik Arts & Science 
Mahavidyalaya,Chikhali 

5 EKTANAG R DIGHANCHI 612 ISHMO 
R 

1 Ishwarrao More-Patil (Arts, Commerce & Science) Mahila 
Mahavidyalaya 

6 JADRABOBLAD 617 GACSM 1 Shri. Gajanan Arts,Commerce & Science Mahavidyalaya, 
JADRABOBLAD 

7 JATH 94 RAJE 1 Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalaya,Jath. 

8 KAVATHE MAHANKAL 95 KVT 1 Pad. Vasantrao Dada Patil Mahavidyalaya,Kavathe-Mahankal. 

9 KHANAPUR 437 SMMK 1 SHRI SAMPATRAO MANE MAHAVIDYALAYA KHANAPUR 

10 KOKRUD 108 BNKOK 1 Baba Naik Arts & Science Mahavidyalaya, Kokrud 

11 MIRAJ 82 KMM 1 Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Miraj 
  439 MHAI 2 Mhaishal Mahavidyalaya,Mhaishal. 
  468 VPACS 3 Vitthal (Daji) Patil Arts,Commerce & Science 
     Mahavidyalaya,Salgare 

12 PALUS 104 PALUS 1 Arts Commerce and Science College, Palus 

13 SANGLI 77 KM 1 Smt. Mathubai Garware Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Sangli. 
  78 KWS 2 Smt. Kasturbai Walchand College of Arts & Science, Sangli 
  80 WDN 3 Willingdon College, SANGLI 
  303 ACSMS 4 Smt. Rajmati Nemgonda Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya 
     (Arts,Comm. & Sci.) Neminathnagar,Sangli. 
  315 UMDI 5 Arts, Science and Commerce Mahavidyalaya, Umadi 
  428 ZARE 6 Padmabhushan Dr. Krantiveer Nagnathanna Naikwadi Kala 
     Mahavidyalaya, Zare 

14 SANKH 616 RKP 1 Shri. R.K.Patil (Arts, Commerce & Science) Mahavidyalaya, 
SANKH 

15 SAVALAJ 102 SAV 1 SHRI RAVSAHEB RAMRAO PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA,, 
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16 SHIRALA 100 SRL 1 Vishwasrao Naik Arts, Commerce and Baba Naik Science 
College, Shirala 

17 TASGAON 92 T 1 Padm Bhushan Dr. Vasantraodada Patil Mahavidyalaya 

18 URUN-ISLAMPUR 89 
90 

MVPM 
U 

1 
2 

Kai. Malati V. Patil Kanya Mahavidyalaya 
Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil College,Urun-Islampur. 

19 VITA 261 HPMV 1 Adarsh Mahavidyalya,Vita. 

20 WALVE 103 WALWA 1 Krantisinh Nana Patil Mahavidyalaya,Walwa. 

Satara District 

1 AUNDH 173 AUNDH 1 Raja Shripatrao Bhagawantrao Mahavidyalaya,Aundh. 

2 DAHIWADI 164 DAH 1 Dahiwadi College,Dahiwadi. 

3 DEUR 177 DEUR 1 Pro. Sambhajirao Kadam Mahavidyalya, Deur 

4 KARAD 153 
154 
156 

MCK 
SBS 
SGM 

1 
2 
3 

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Karad 
S.M. Bapuji Salunkhe College, Karad. 

Sadguru Gadge Maharaj College,Karad. 

5 Mahabaleshwar 326 MBSH 1 Mahabaleshwar Giristhan Nagar Parishad Arts & Commerce 
College, Mahabaleshwar 

6 MAYANI 171 MAYA 1 Arts and Commerce College, Mayani 

7 MEDHA 170 MEDHA 1 Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya, Medha. 

8 NAGTHANE 255 NAGT 1 Arts & Commerce College, Nagthane 

9 PACHAGANI 167 PACH 1 Smt. Menalben Mehata College, PACHAGANI (Arts,Commerece 
& Science) 

10 PATAN 159 BD 1 Balasaheb Desai College 

11 PHALTAN 151 MUD 1 Mudhoji College,Phaltan. 

12 PUSEGAON 174 PUSE 1 Arts, Commerce and Science College 

13 RAHIMATPUR 172 RAHI 1 Sardar Babasaheb Mane Mahavidyalaya,Rahimatpur. 

14 SATARA 145 
148 

LAL 
SMV 

1 
2 

Lal Bahadur Shastri College,Satara. 
Arts & Commerce College, Satara 

15 SHIRVAL 163 SVL 1 Shripatrao Kadam Mahavidyalaya, Shirval, Tal- KHANDALA 

16 TALMAVALE 160 KC 1 Kakasaheb Chavan Mahavidyalaya 

17 WAI 161 WAI 1 Kisan Veer Mahavidyalaya 
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1. The written examination will be conducted in the following order 
 

Date & Day :- 10-Dec-2024, Tuesday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 92627 92627-Adhunik Gadya Sahitya - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 11-Dec-2024, Wednesday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 92628 92628-Bhasha Vigyan evm Hindi Bhasha-I - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 12-Dec-2024, Thursday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 92629 92629-Hindi Sahitya ka Itihas - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 13-Dec-2024, Friday 02.30 PM - 04.00 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 92630 92630-Patkatha Lekhan - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 14-Dec-2024, Saturday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 92633 92633-Vishesh Rachanakar : Bhagwandas Morwal - [Hindi] 

1 92632 92632-Patrakarita Prashikshan Aur Rojgar ke Ayam - [Hindi] 

1 92634 92634-Prachin Tatha Nirgun Bhaktikavya - [Hindi] 

1 92631 92631-Anuwad Sidhant Aur Prayog - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 16-Dec-2024, Monday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 92635 92635-Anusandhan Pravidhi aur Prakriya - [Hindi] 
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Date & Day :- 04-Dec-2024, Wednesday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 93565 93565-Adhunik Gadya Sahitya-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 05-Dec-2024, Thursday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 93566 93566-Bhasha Vigyan evm Hindi Bhasha-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 06-Dec-2024, Friday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 93567 93567-Hindi Sahitya ka Itihas-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 07-Dec-2024, Saturday 10.30 AM - 12.00 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 93568 93568-Laghupat Nirman - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 09-Dec-2024, Monday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 93571 93571-Vishesh Rachanakar: Kamleshwar - [Hindi] 

2 93569 93569-Anuwad Sidhant Aur Prayog - [Hindi] 

2 93570 93570-Patrakarita Prashikshan Aur Rojgar ke Ayam - [Hindi] 
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Date & Day :- 10-Dec-2024, Tuesday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 95806 95806-Aadhunik Hindi Kavya-I - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 11-Dec-2024, Wednesday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 95807 95807-Sahityashatra-I - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 12-Dec-2024, Thursday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 95808 95808-Prayojanmulak Hindi-I - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 13-Dec-2024, Friday 10.30 AM - 12.00 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 95809 95809-Srujanatmak Lekhan Aur Navachar - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 14-Dec-2024, Saturday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 95811 95811-Rajbhasha Prashikshan-I - [Hindi] 

3 95812 95812-Hindi Sahitya Main Vividha Vimarsh-I - [Hindi] 

3 95813 95813-Bharatiy Sahitya-I - [Hindi] 
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Exam of Oct-2024 
Faculty: Humanities 

BRANCH – M.A. Hindi 
Course : 3141 - Master of Arts (CBCS) NEP-2020 

2. The written examination will be conducted in the following order 
 

Date & Day :- 10-Dec-2024, Tuesday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 88015 58860/72406/88015-Prachin Tatha Nirgun Bhakti Kavya - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 11-Dec-2024, Wednesday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 88016 58861/72407/88016-Hindi Sahitya Ka Etihas-1 - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 12-Dec-2024, Thursday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 88017 58862/72408/88017-Bhasha Vidnyan-1 - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 13-Dec-2024, Friday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 88022 72411/72416/88022-Hindi Katha Sahitya-1 - [Hindi] 

1 88020 72410/72415/88020-Anuvad Pradhyogiki-1 - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 15-Dec-2024, Sunday 10.30 AM - 11.30 AM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 89605 89605/89613-SEC-I Idea of India - [Hindi] 

 

 

Date & Day :- 04-Dec-2024, Wednesday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 88426 58907/72821/88426-Sagun Bhaktikavya evam Ritikavya - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 05-Dec-2024, Thursday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 88427 58908/70355/72822/88427-Hindi Sahitya Ka Etihas-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 06-Dec-2024, Friday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 88428 58909/72823/88428-Bhasha Vidyan-II - [Hindi] 
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Date & Day :- 07-Dec-2024, Saturday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 88431 72826/88431-Hindi Katha Sahitya-II - [Hindi] 

2 88430 72825/88430-Anuvad Proudyogiki-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 15-Dec-2024, Sunday 02.30 PM - 03.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 89690 89690-SEC-2 Idea of Maharashtra - [Hindi] 

2 89687 89687-SEC-2 Mudrit Shodhan - [Hindi] 

 
 

Date & Day :- 10-Dec-2024, Tuesday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 91391 61576/71301/91391-Aadhunik Hindi Kavya - I - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 11-Dec-2024, Wednesday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 91392 61577/71302/91392-Sahityashastra-I - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 12-Dec-2024, Thursday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 91393 61578/71303/91393-Prayojanmulak Hindi-I - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 13-Dec-2024, Friday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 91397 61579/71308/91397-Bhartiya Sahitya -1 - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 22-Dec-2024, Sunday 10.30 AM - 11.30 AM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 91410 91410-SEC-3-Vidyapan Lekhan - [Hindi] 

3 91399 91399-SEC-3-Blog Lekhan - [Hindi] 

 
 

Date & Day :- 04-Dec-2024, Wednesday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

4 92191 61581/72537/92191-Adhunik Hindi Kavya II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 05-Dec-2024, Thursday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

4 92192 61582/72538/92192-Sahityashastra-II - [Hindi] 
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Date & Day :- 06-Dec-2024, Friday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

4 92193 61583/72539/92193-Prayojanmulak Hindi-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 07-Dec-2024, Saturday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

4 92197 61584/61736/72543/92197-Bhartiy Sahitya -II - [Hindi] 

4 92195 72541/92195-Rajbhasha Prashikshan-IV - [Hindi] 

4 92196 72542/92196-Hindi Sahitya me Vividh Vimarsh-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 22-Dec-2024, Sunday 02.30 PM - 03.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

4 92184 92184-SEC-4 : Vigyapan ke Madhyam aur Bhasha - [Hindi] 

 

 

Exam of Oct-2024 
Faculty: Humanities                                                           

BRANCH – M.A. Hindi 
Course : 371 - Master of Arts (CBCS) NEP-2020 

3. The written examination will be conducted in the following order 
 

 

Date & Day :- 10-Dec-2024, Tuesday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 88015 58860/72406/88015-Prachin Tatha Nirgun Bhakti Kavya - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 11-Dec-2024, Wednesday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 88016 58861/72407/88016-Hindi Sahitya Ka Etihas-1 - [Hindi] 
 

 

Date & Day :- 12-Dec-2024, Thursday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 88017 58862/72408/88017-Bhasha Vidnyan-1 - [Hindi] 

 
 

Date & Day :- 13-Dec-2024, Friday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

1 88022 72411/72416/88022-Hindi Katha Sahitya-1 - [Hindi] 
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Date & Day :- 04-Dec-2024, Wednesday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 88426 72821/88426 - Sagun Bhaktikavya evam Ritikavya - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 05-Dec-2024, Thursday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 88427 72822/88427 - Hindi Sahitya Ka Etihas-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 06-Dec-2024, Friday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 88428 72823/88428 - Bhasha Vidyan-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 07-Dec-2024, Saturday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

2 88431 72826/88431 - Hindi Katha Sahitya-II - [Hindi] 

 
 
 

Date & Day :- 10-Dec-2024, Tuesday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 91391 71301/91391 - Aadhunik Hindi Kavya - I - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 11-Dec-2024, Wednesday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 91392 71302/91392 - Sahityashastra-I - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 12-Dec-2024, Thursday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 91393 71303/91393 - Prayojanmulak Hindi-I - [Hindi] 

 
 

Date & Day :- 13-Dec-2024, Friday 10.30 AM - 01.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

3 91396 71306/91396 - Hindi Sahitya me Vividh Vimarsh - [Hindi] 
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Date & Day :- 04-Dec-2024, Wednesday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

4 92191 72537/92191 - Adhunik Hindi Kavya II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 05-Dec-2024, Thursday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

4 92192 72538/92192 - Sahityashastra-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 06-Dec-2024, Friday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

4 92193 72539/92193 - Prayojanmulak Hindi-II - [Hindi] 

 

Date & Day :- 07-Dec-2024, Saturday 02.30 PM - 05.30 PM 

Sem. Subject Code Subject Name [Branch Name] 

4 92195 72541/92195 - Rajbhasha Prashikshan-II - [Hindi] 

4 92196 72542/92196 - Hindi Sahitya me Vividh Vimarsh-II - [Hindi] 

 
Important : 

In Case of any Query found in respective Question Paper, student shall communicate the same through Principal/Senior Supervisor 
within 03 days from the date of concerned Question Paper to Deputy Registrar, Appointment Section, Room No. 205 Exam . Building No. 1 
Shivaji University, Kolhapur- 416004. 

Note : 

The Examination Programme is subject to change, Candidates are therefore advised to see the Final Examination Programme, 
if there is any change in the Examination Programme the University is not responsible for loss or inconvenience caused to the candidates. 

 
 

Vidyanagar, 
Kolhapur - 416004  
Date :25-11-2024 
         

                    Sd/- 
                Director 

    Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 

 

 

 

 

 


